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o
Student Id Name of the Student Email id Students Signature

1 G2833-001 Niranjana K niranjana.k2020@kgkite.ac.in

2 G2833-002 Nivetha P K nivetha.k2020@kgkite.ac.in

3 G2833-003 Nowsath Begam M nowsathbegam786@gmail.com

4 G2833-004 P Swetha swethapandi30@gmail.com

5 G2833-005 Pandeeswari S pandeeswari.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

6 G2833-006 Pavithra bpavithra385@gmail.com

7 G2833-007 Pavithra P pavithra2020pp@gmail.com

8 G2833-008 Pooja U poojanair412003@gmail.com

9 G2833-009 Preethi M manianpreethi555@gmail.com

10 G2833-010 Premica G gpremica@gmail.com

11 G2833-011 Priyadharshini priyadharshini.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

12 G2833-012 Priyadharshini G priyadharshini.g2020@kgkite.ac.in

13 G2833-013 Priyadharshini.P priyadharshini.p2020le@kgkite.ac.in

14 G2833-014 Priyadharsini priyadharsinimathan@gmail.com

15 G2833-015 Priyanka N rpriyankanandhakumar1105@gmail.com

16 G2833-016 Ramya ramyaranganathan018@gmail.com

17 G2833-017 Rashikha Roshini R rashikharoshini.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

18 G2833-018 Rathna Praba N rathnapraba012@gmail.com

19 G2833-019 Rineesha.B rineepriya@gmail.com

20 G2833-020 Rithika M rithika.m2020@kgkite.ac.in

21 G2833-021 Rositha A harsithaaravinthan@gmail.com
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22 G2833-022 Sadhanaa sadhanaa.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

23 G2833-023 Sangamithraa.V sangamithraa.v2020@kgkite.ac.in

24 G2833-024 Sanjana Dr sanjana.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

25 G2833-025 Sanjitha cksanjitha@gmail.com

26 G2833-026 Santhiya K santhiya.k2020@kgkite.ac.in

27 G2833-027 Santhoshi M santhoshimadhan02@gmail.com

28 G2833-028 Saranya.A saranyamanjula2003@gmail.com

29 G2833-029 Savitha.D savitha.d2020@kgkite.ac.in

30 G2833-030 Shalini.S shalini.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

31 G2833-031 Sharmila M sharmila.m2020@kgkite.ac.in

32 G2833-032 Shree Ranjani S shreeranjani.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

33 G2833-033 Shreeniithi D shreeniithi.d2020@kgkite.ac.in

34 G2833-034 Sivapriya V v.sivapriya.in@gmail.com

35 G2833-035 Sneha Kj sneha.kj2020@kgkite.ac.in

36 G2833-036 Sowmiya P sowmiselvam03@gmail.com

37 G2833-037 Sowmiya. C sowmiya.c2020@kgkite.ac.in

38 G2833-038 Subasini J subasini.j2020@kgkite.ac.in

39 G2833-039 Sujitha K sujikrish045@gmail.com

40 G2833-040 Suruthi A D suruthi.d2020@kgkite.ac.in

41 G2833-041 Swarna M swarna.m@kgkite.ac.in

42 G2833-042 Swarna Preetha R swarnapreetha.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

43 G2833-043 Swathi S Swathi9944553135@gmail.com

44 G2833-044 Swathi Sridhar Swathisridhar2020@kgkite.ac.in

45 G2833-045 Swedha M swedha.m2020@kgkite.ac.in
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46 G2833-046 Swetha P swethapalpandian2020@kgkite.ac.in

47 G2833-047 Swetha S swethasweety21122002@gmail.com

48 G2833-048 Swetha.B swetha.b2020@kgkite.ac.in

49 G2833-049 Tamilarasi tamilkavi2912@gmail.com

50 G2833-050 Thangeshwari M thangeswari30102002@gmail.com

51 G2833-051 Trishala Ag trishalagopalan21234@gmail.com

52 G2833-052 Vaishnavi V vaishnavi.v2020@kgkite.ac.in

53 G2833-053 Varshini M varshini10032003@gmail.com

54 G2833-054 Velvizhi S vizhisiva1625@gmail.com

55 G2833-055 Vinodini S vinodini.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

56 G2833-056 Yuvasri S yuvasri.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

College Coordinator Seal and Signature
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